2014-10-15  Rev. 1
Form No: DEF-0000022
                 飛瑞達科技股份有限公司
      FLEDA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
紫外光 1W 3535VT 氧化鋁鍍銀陶瓷封裝產品規格書
Ultraviolet (UV) 1W 3535VT Al2O3 Ag-plating Ceramic Package Product Data Sheet
一類產品/一種品名
PC-U9E1VA-R0

   P C - U 9 E 1 V A - R 0
   X1 X2  X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8  X9 X10
Code(X1&X2) Type Code(X3) Type Code(X8) Type
PC Ceramic 9 Silicone Molding Lens(TF) A Normal
B 單向 Zener included
Code(X3) Type Code(X5) Type
U Ultraviolet E Ceramic 3535 Code(X9) Type
B Blue F Ceramic 5050 R Reel
G Green
Y Yellow
R Red Code(X6) Type Code(X10) Type
C Infrared(660nm) 1 1W (2-4V) 0 No Limit
E Infrared(740nm) 3 3W (2-4V) 6 60(min)
D Infrared(850nm) 7 70(min)
F Infrared(940nm) 8 80(min)
X Cool White Code(X7) Type 9 90(min)
N Neutral White A Horizontal Chip
W Warm White F Flip Chip
V Vertical Chip
X6-Power 功率
X8-Version 版本
X9-Packing 包裝
X7-Chip 芯片
X10-CRI 演色性
X1&X2-Module 模組
X3-Color 顏色
X4-Lens 透鏡
X5-Substrate 基板
2014-10-15  Rev. 1
Form No: DEF-0000022
                 飛瑞達科技股份有限公司
      FLEDA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
封裝外觀尺寸 Package Dimensions:
Notes :
1. All dimensions are in millimeters (所有尺寸以 mm 毫米為單位)
2. Tolerance is ±0.25mm (公差)
2014-10-15  Rev. 1
Form No: DEF-0000022
                 飛瑞達科技股份有限公司
      FLEDA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
光電特性 Electrical/Optical Characteristics (Ta=25°C)
Parameter
(參數)
Symbol
(符號)
Conditions
(測試條件)
Min.
(最小值)
Avg.
(平均值)
Max.
(最大值)
Units
(單位)
Luminous Flux
(光通量)
Φe IF=350mA 15  820 mW
Dominate Wavelength
(主波長)
WLP IF=350mA 365  430 nm
Forward Voltage
(順向電壓)
VF IF=350mA 1.8  3.8 V
Reverse leakage Current
(反向漏電流)
IR VR=5V   10 μA
Viewing Angle[1]
(發光角度)